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QUANTITY UNIT
10 SQ FT
1121 FooT
126 FooT
90 FOOT
43 FoOT
131 FOOT
85 FooT
30 FoOoT
187 FoOT -
2 EACH
6 EACH
1 EACH
1341 FOOT
1 EACH
1 EACH
935 FOOT
1736 FOOT
828 FOOT
34 FOOT
4 EACH
1 EACH
1 EACH
16 FOOT
4 FOOT
15 FOOT
15 FOOT
2 EACH
3 EACH
3 EACH
1 EACH
5 EACH
3 EACH

.2 EACH

.1 EACH
241 FooT
1 EACH
1 EACH
2035 FOOT

* 504 FQOT
1005 FOOT

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

IEM

SIGN PANEL - TYPE*! e : o
CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 2 DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 2//>" DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL
CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 3" DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

CONDUIT 'IN TRENCH, 4" DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

CONDUIT PUSHED, 2 DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

CONDUIT: PUSHED, 2'/>' DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

CONDUIT PUSHED, 3 DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

CONDUIT PUSHED, 4‘ DIA., GALVANIZED STEEL

HANDHOLE

HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE

DOUBLE HANDHOLE

TRENCH AND BACKFILL FOR ELECTRICAL WORK
FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE IV CABINET, SPECIAL
TRANSCEIVER-FIBER OPTIC

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 3C

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 5C

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 14 1 PAIR
ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. 6 2C

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, GALVANIZED STEEL 14 FT.

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLEY AND POLE, 28 FT.

STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLEY AND POLE, 44 FT.

CONCRETE FOLNDATION, TYPE A

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE C

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 30-INCH DIAMETER
CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 36-INCH DIAMETER

SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 1-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED
SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED
SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED
SIGNAL HEAD,. LED, 2-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED
TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE

INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR

LIGHT DETECTOR

LIGHT DETECTOR AMPLIFIER

PREFORMED DETECTOR LOOP

SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNT

UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, GROUNDING, NO. & 1C (GREEN)
ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT NO. 20 3/C, TWISTED, SHIELDED
ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. 4 2C

¢ 100% COST TO THE CITY OF ELMHURST
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